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26850 Sun City Blvd.  Sun City, California 92586-2948

Website: www.SunCityCivic.com ● Phone: (951) 679-2311 ● Fax: (951) 672-9542

NOTICE OF SCCA MEETINGS
SEPTEMBER 2017

This document serves as due notice of the following meetings, where all or part of the SCCA Board are expected to be in attendance, and are currently scheduled to be held on:

[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, Sept. 8, 2017- EPAC & B.O.D. Workshop (Webb Hall) 1:00 PM
Monday, Sept. 11, 2017 – Maintenance Committee Meeting (East Room) 10:00 AM
Tuesday, Sept. 12, 2017 – EPAC Meeting (Wii Room) 10:00 AM
Wednesday, Sept. 20, 2017 – Finance Committee Meeting (East Room) 10:00 AM
Thursday, Sept. 21, 2017 – Violations Hearing Meeting (East Room) 9:00 AM
Thursday, Sept. 28, 2017 – Executive Session Board Meeting (East Room) 5:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 28, 2017- Regular Session Board Meeting (Webb Hall) 7:00 PM

NOTICE OF SCCA MEETINGS
OCTOBER 2017

Monday, Oct. 9, 2017- Maintenance Committee Meeting (East Room) 10:00 AM
Tuesday, Oct. 10, 2017- EPAC Meeting (Wii Room) 10:00 AM
Wednesday, Oct. 18, 2017 – Finance Committee Meeting (East Room) 10:00 AM
Thursday, Oct. 19, 2017 – Violations Hearing Meeting (East Room) 9:00 AM
Thursday, Oct. 26, 2017 –Executive Session Board Meeting (East Room) 5:00 PM
Thursday, Oct. 26, 2017 – Regular Session Board Meeting (Webb Hall) 7:00 PM
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